
27

1

1Complete
machine
structure
Explosive 
view

 

Explosive view
 Model and code:( E95 Inv  10120239 )
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Explosive view

SpecificationsNo.
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Code
80901578

72200547                                  Display

20000-220369

20000-270004

80200260

80713273

80716693

80716692

80601891

80714137

80901596

80713277

72200425

82500021

80714136

72300199

83000068

80716694

32009-220029

2000-1460

304030-00000002

20000-140150

20000-140143

80716691

20000-140178

80100139

2004-1437

2001-3605

20000-360157

80710154

20000-390046

4000-3901

Name

Front box

Plastic fan net
Axial fan blade

AC motor
Motor bracket

Connecting plate
Back support plate
Fin heat exchanger

Motor cavity support plate
Top cover

Press chamber support plate
Variable frequency controller

Reactor
Electrical box support plate

Titanium tube heat exchanger
Water flow switch

Right plate
Junction box body

Tee
Tee

Needle valve
Reducer
Chassis
Filter

Compressor
Four-way valve

Pressure Switch

Electrical box support frame
Terminals

5-position terminal block
 

ABS
             LED206

ABS
Z500-145
YDK90-6Q

Galvanized plate
Galvanized plate
Galvanized plate

610×220×700×Φ7×1.5
Galvanized plate

ABS
Galvanized plate

82300129+82400398
EL205FN

Galvanized plate

Φ9.52×9m Φ110
PSL-1 3/4

Galvanized plate
B ABS

Φ6.5-2×Φ6.5(T)×0.75 T2M
Φ9.52-2×Φ6.35(T)×1.0

Copper pipe length 40mm 1/2
Φ9.52-Φ4.2×0.75 T2M

Galvanized plate
Φ9.7-Φ9.7（Φ28） T2Y2

FTz-SB238ANAA
DSF-11E-1030

3.2MPa/4.4MPa ±0.15
0.30MPa/0.15MPa ±0.05

Galvanized plate
MSB 2.5-M
RS9101C-5

Qty
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

Pressure Switch

34

301090-00000013                Box for wire controller                          PC+ABS                             1  

83000049                        Ambient temp sensor        150-502-98674(5K) 350mm WHT        1



Explosive view

SpecificationsNo.
35

36

37

Code

20000-360297

2000-3509

2000-3257

Name

Relay
Fan capacitor

Filter

HATF903AS30AC220
CBB61-5uF/500V
HT225-20-L8-H5

Qty

1

1

138

   2000-2254                          Wire clip                                    Φ8.4mm LDPE                         2
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